Product

Nome

CAS
7732-18-5
64-17-5
67-63-0
106232-83-1
111-76-2
60-12-8
14548-60-8
141-43-5
77-92-9
1222-05-5

54464-57-2

78-93-3
137-16-6
106-24-1
106-22-9
78-70-6
104-67-6
88-41-5
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EINECS
231-791-2
200-578-6

200-661-7

203-905-0
200-456-2
238-588-8
205-483-3
201-069-1
214-946-9

915-730-3

201-159-0
205-281-5
203-377-1
203-375-0
201-134-4
203-225-4
201-828-7

List of ingredients

WATER

Ethanol

Isopropanol

Alcohols, C12-15, branched and linear, ethoxylated
2-Butoxyethanol

2-phenylethanol

(benzyloxy)methanol

2-aminoethanol

Citric acid

1,3,4,6,7,8-hexahydro-4,6,6,7,8,8-hexamethylindeno[5,6-c]pyran

Reaction Mass of 1-(1,2,3,4,5,6,7,8-octahydro-2,3,8,8-tetramethyl-2-naphthyl)ethan-1-
one and 1-(1,2,3,4,6,7,8,8a-octahydro-2,3,8,8-tetramethyl-2-naphthyl)ethan-1-one and 1-
(1,2,3,5,6,7,8,8a-octahydro-2,3,8,8-tetramethyl-2-naphthyl)ethan-1-one

Methyl ethyl ketone
Sodium lauroyl sarcosinate
Geraniol

Citronellol

Linalool

Undecan-4-olide

2-terz-butylcyclohexyl acetate

> 10%
1-10%
1-10%
1-10%
1-10%
0,1-1%
0,1-1%
<0,1%
<0,1%

<0,1%

<0,1%

<0,1%
<0,1%
<0,1%
<0,1%
<0,1%
<0,1%

<0,1%
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90-17-5
101-86-0
80-54-6
67634-15-5
68039-49-6
79-77-6
68901-15-5
67634-00-8
16409-43-1
2705-87-5
30168-23-1
57378-68-4
2611-82-7
23696-85-7
111-42-2
5392-40-5
100-51-6
120-51-4
122-40-7
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201-972-0
202-983-3

201-289-8

943-728-2
201-224-3

272-657-3

240-457-5
220-292-5
250-078-7
260-709-8
220-036-2
245-833-2
203-868-0
226-394-6
202-859-9
204-402-9
204-541-5

2,2,2-trichloro-1-phenylethyl acetate
a-hexylcinnamaldehyde
2-(4-tert-butylbenzyl)propionaldehyde
3-(p-ethylphenyl)-2,2-dimethylpropionaldehyde
2,4-dimethylcyclohex-3-ene-1-carbaldehyde
beta-lonone

Allyl (cyclohexyloxy)acetate

Allyl (3-methylbutoxy)acetate
Tetrahydro-4-methyl-2-(2-methylprop-1-enyl)pyran
Allyl 3-cyclohexylpropionate

4- (tricyclo [5.2.1.02,6] dec-8-ylidene) butyraldehyde
1-(2,6,6-trimethyl-3-cyclohexen-1-yl)-2-buten-1-one
C.l. 16255
1-(2,6,6-trimethyl-1,3-cyclohexadien-1-yl)-2-buten-1-one
2,2'-iminodiethanol

Citral

Benzyl alcohol

Benzyl benzoate

Amyl cinnamal

<0,1%
<0,1%
<0,1%
<0,1%
<0,1%
<0,1%
<0,1%
<0,1%
<0,1%
<0,1%
<0,1%
<0,1%
<0,1%
<0,1%
<0,1%
<0,1%
<0,1%
<0,1%

<0,1%




